Competition

Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial

Age Group First Name

60-64 Peter
75-79 Dennis
55-59 Barry
50-54 Bill
70-74 Thomas
80-84 DURWARD
55-59 Patrick
60-64 Lee
70-74 Ralph
70-74 Robert
65-69 Joe
65-69 William
50-54 Kimberly
65-69 Missy
60-64 Randy
60-64 Michael
75-79 Larry
50-54 Pamela
50-54 Shane
65-69 Doni
55-59 Paul
65-69 David
65-69 BRIAN
70-74 Tom
65-69 Connie
55-59 Alexander
70-74 Bob
75-79 Bruce
60-64 Glen
60-64 Dale
70-74 Dale
70-74 Claudia
65-69 Ron
75-79 Richard
80-84 John
80-84 Jim
75-79 Gerald
50-54 Renee
75-79 Robert
55-59 Suzanne
85-89 Harvey
70-74 Gracie
70-74 Octave
65-69 Donna
65-69 Mary
60-64 Susan

Last Name
Wimberg
Meinert
Bean
Ondracka
Gee
HIGGINS
Wortman
Sherbakoff
Schmook
Craig
Graves
Zimmer
Pemberton
Bemiller
Fritts
Caffrey
Nelson
Bettis-Tanner
West
Sulfridge
Finch
Barker
LUMLEY
Crow
Tatgenhorst
Villalobos
Barlow
Klockars
Dodson
Less
Bryant
Schmook
VanHoose
KALMANEK
Disterdick
Smithey
EDDLEMON
Stanfield
Thomson
Brown
Liberman
Stroup
Pierret
Gay
Kinsman
Rollins
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Start Time
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:16



Mens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Womens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial
Mens 5k Time Trial

65-69
60-64
75-79
55-59
80-84
55-59
60-64
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
55-59
85-89
85-89
80-84

Mike
Deborah
Curtis
Tiffany
BARBARA
Tim
Elmer
Norman
Ivan

Jan
Roger
Frank
Don
John
Charles

Moyers
Frey
Kinsman
Cate
BOGART
Culbertson
Pinzon
Cole
Adames
Feltowicz
Dykema
Damante
Bowman
MaGuirk
Ray

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

9:17
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:30
9:31



